Kvaliteetne aluskate

taskukohase hinnaga!

Tiilip

Tulekindlusklass
Veekindlusklass
Tombetugevus pikisuunal
Tombetugevus ristisuunal
Venivus pikisuunal
Venivus ristisuunal
Rebimistugevus pikisuunal
Rebimistugevus ristisuunal
Takistus veeauru difusioonile (Sd)
Temperatuurikindlus

Kaal

Rullim6odud

Varvus

Teip

Toodetud

. Building your tomorrow.

N FULKKI

RUUKKI HINGAVAD

ALUSKATTED

Ruukki 145 FIX

KATUSTEL SEINTEL
hingav

E
Wh

275 N / 50 mm
230 N/ 50 mm
50%
60%
170 N
185 N
0,03 m
-40 kuni +80 °C

145 gin¥
1,5MX50m=75m?/15mMX20 m =30 m?
hall

kahes servas

Saksamaal

Tel 447 9900 www.ruukki.ee



